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•	 Pleasant Valley Center is located at the southeast corner of South Pleasant Valley Road and 
East Tevis Street in the heart of the Winchester regional retail district.

•	 2,200 square feet of retail space is available adjacent to Panera Bread

•	 Unable to accommodate food users

•	 Rental Rate:  $25.00-28.00 PSF

•	 NNN’s:  $5.10 PSF

•	 Zoning:  CMI (Commercial Industrial District )
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While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of 
any of the information supplied, we cannot,

and do not, guarantee its accuracy.

Winchester
Frederick County | Virginia

STEPHENSON

WINCHESTER

ROUND HILL

KERNSTOWN

PARKINS MILL

WINCHESTER
REGIONAL AIRPORT

SHENANDOAH
UNIVERSITY

WINCHESTER
MEDICAL CENTER

18,850
[2022 ADT]

63,8
85

[2
022

 A
DT]

85,405
[2

022 A
DT]

29,215
[2022 ADT]

15
,7

00
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

14
,0

00
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

29,295
[2022 ADT]

35
,2

05
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

23,000

[2022 ADT]

13
,0

00
[2

022 A
DT]

55
,7

10
[2

02
2 

A
D

T]

RUTHERFORD CROSSING

STONEWALL PLAZA

WINCHESTER GATEWAY

APPLE
BLOSSOM MALL

DELCO PLAZA SHOPPING CENTER

WINCHESTER COMMONS

WINCHESTER STATION

PLEASANT VALLEY
CENTER

CREEKSIDE STATION

PLEASANT VALLEY
MARKETPLACE

APPLE VALLEY SQUARE
SHOPPING CENTER

(471,326 SF)

(160,000 SF)

(425,000 SF)

(122,000 SF)

(442,000 SF)
(124,703 SF)

(303,749 SF)

(162,875 SF)

(150,000 SF)

(264,000 SF) SHOPPES AT
CROSSOVER BLVD

(121,795 SF)

APPLE BLOSSOM CORNERS
(242,851 SF)

ROUND HILL 
CROSSING

(471,326 SF)
RUTHERFORD CROSSING

WINCHESTER PLAZA

PLEASANT VALLEY
CENTER

(264,000 SF)

MARKET AERIAL

2605 S Pleasant Valley Rd, Suite 100, Winchester, VA 22601
Frederick CountyPLEASANT VALLEY SHOPPES

http://klnb.com
http://klnb.com


Dimitri Georgelakos
dimitri@klnb.com 
703-268-2710

8065 Leesburg Pike, Suite 700
Vienna, VA 22182
klnb.com

Jake Levin
jlevin@klnb.com 
202-909-6102

Beth Sargent
bsargent@klnb.com 
703-268-2716

Northw
e

s tern
Pike

522

Freder ick

COLLEGE
PARK

GORE

WNEELAND

HOGUE
CREEK

ESTATES

STONEBROOK
FARMS

STEPHENSON

ROUND HILL

SHERWOOD
FOREST

BURNING
KNOLLS

KEENELAND

CABANISS

NAIN

BRADDOCK
HILLS

ESTATES

LEETOWN

WELLINGTON
ACRES

WINCHESTER

522

STEPHENS
CITY

VAUCLUSE

BOYCE

GREENWAY
ESTATES

Clar

BE

WADESVILLE

CATHER
ESTATE

PEACH
ORCHARD

INN FARMS

255

BLUE RIDGE
DOWNS

1 MILE1 MILE

3 MILE3 MILE

5 MILE5 MILE

SI
TE

DEMOGRAPHICS | 2023:

TRAFFIC COUNTS | 2022:

1-MILE		  3-MILE		  5-MILE

Population
6,000	 37,231	 80,487

Daytime Population
20,076	 56,543	 93,435

Households
2,565	 14,848	 30,664

Average HH Income
$92,536	 $102,665	 $103,659

S Pleasant Valley Rd	 11,709 ADT
E Tevis St	 9,660 ADT

CLICK TO DOWNLOAD DEMOGRAPHIC REPORT

LOCATION & DEMOGRAPHICS
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For  More Information,  P lease Contact :

8065 Leesburg Pike
Suite  700
Vienna,  VA 22182

While we have no reason to doubt the accuracy of any of the information supplied, we cannot, and do not, guarantee its accuracy.  All information should be independently verified 
prior to a purchase or lease of the property.  We are not responsible for errors, omissions, misuse, or misinterpretation of information contained herein and make no warranty of any 
kind, express or implied, with respect to the property or any other matters.
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